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Towel Bar
18" K-16250
24" K-16251 24" Double Towel Bar Towel Ring Toilet Tissue Holder Tumbler/Toothbrush Holder Soap Dish
30" K-16252 K-16253 K-16254 K-16255 K-16260 K-16259
| r

- '___‘_A———"‘__——a F’ - -
Robe Hook Valet Glass Shelf 3" Pull Cabinet Hardware Knob Cabinet Hardware Single Sconce
K-16256 K-16257 K-16258 K-16263 K-16262 K-16268

Available Finishes

L 4

Polished Chrome (-CP)

L

Vibrante Polished Nickel (-SN)

Vibrant Brushed Nickel (-BN)

Vibrant Brushed Bronze (-BV)

Vibrant French Gold (-AF)

Margaux Accessories
gaux 21



Margaux..

MODEL

K-16250

K-16251

K-16252

K-16253

K-16254

K-16255

K-16260

K-16259

K-16256

K-16257

K-16258

K-16263

K-16262

K-16268

DESCRIPTION

18" TOWEL BAR

24" TOWEL BAR

30" TOWEL BAR

24" DOUBLE TOWEL BAR
TOWEL RING

TOILET TISSUE HOLDER
TTUMBLER/TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER
SOAP DISH

ROBE HOOK

VALET

GLASS SHELF

3" PULL CABINET HARDWARE
KNOB CABINET HARDWARE

SINGLE SCONCE

Memoirs, Stately

MODEL

K-485

K-486

K-487

K-490

K-492

K-488

DESCRIPTION

18" TOWEL BAR

24" TOWEL BAR
TOWEL RING

TOILET TISSUE HOLDER
ROBE HOOK

GLASS SHELF

DIMENSIONS

18" x 815" x 2'/g"

24" x 312" x 2'/6"

30" x 32" x 2'/6"

24" x 6'/2" x 4'/16"

8%6" X 7'/" x 312"

7" x 412" x 3"

7" x 5" x 4"

T/ x 5" x 4"

5" x 312" x 3"

18" x 6%" x 3'/"

24" x 5'/8" x 8"

/16" X 1%16" X 116"

312" x 1"

57/6" X 67/16" X 84"

DIMENSIONS

20" x 2%" x 17/e"

26" x 2%4" x 17/e"

6" x 2%" x 6''/ie"

6‘/5” X 25/5” X 5“

2%" x 31" x 2'/"

26%" x 514" x 17/&"

FINISHES

CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF
CP, SN, BN, BV, AF

CP, SN, BN, BV, AF

FINISHES

CP, BN, BV, AF, RN
CP, BN, BV, AF, RN
CP, BN, BV, AF, RN
CP, BN, BV, AF, RN
CP, BN, BV, AF, RN

CP, BN, BV, AF, RN

Memoirse Classic

MODEL DESCRIPTION
K-475 18" TOWEL BAR
K-476 24" TOWEL BAR
K-477 TOWEL RING
K-480 TOILET TISSUE HOLDER
K-482 ROBE HOOK
K-478 GLASS SHELF
Lyntier..

MODEL DESCRIPTION
K-11750 18" TOWEL BAR
K-11751 24" TOWEL BAR

K-11752 30" TOWEL BAR

K-11757 TOWEL RING

K-11754 TOILET TISSUE HOLDER

K-11755 ROBE HOOK
K-11761 3" PULL CABINET HARDWARE
K-11762 KNOB CABINET HARDWARE

DIMENSIONS
20'/4" x 316" x 2'/6"
26'/4" X 316" X 2'/6"
6" x 36" x 6%4"
6'/8" x 31" X 56"
25" x 31" x 2'/a"

267/8" x 52" x 2'/6"

DIMENSIONS
20%" x 31/2" x 31/a"
26%" x 31/2" x 31/a"
32%" x 312" x 3/a"
6‘5/16" X 25/8" X 97/8“
83/8” X 8‘/2‘I X 31/4“
23/8” X 8'/4" X 21/2“
3" x 1‘/2” x1"x 9/16"

19" x %a"

FINISHES

CP, BN, BV, AF
CP, BN, BV, AF
CP, BN, BV, AF
CP, BN, BV, AF
CP, BN, BV, AF

CP, BN, BV, AF

FINISHES
cP
CcP
cP
CcP
cP
CcP
cP

cP

KOHLER. 48 /




